
‭Conejo Ski & Sports Club Upcoming Activities‬
‭Club Meetings 1‬‭st‬ ‭and 3‬‭rd‬ ‭Wednesday‬‭@ 7:30 p.m.  Happy Hour @ 6:30‬ ‭Palm Garden Hotel,‬‭Newbury Park‬

‭* Community Activities/Not CSSC sanctioned activities‬

‭Oct 10, 2024‬ ‭Fitness Class in Park‬ ‭Jerry Conca‬ ‭805-294-3682‬ ‭jerry@jerryswellnessandfitness.co‬ ‭Just show up 10 am‬
‭Oct 17, 2024‬ ‭Full Moon Hike‬ ‭Ann Wright‬ ‭805-341-4652‬ ‭awright10@gmail.com‬ ‭Just show up‬
‭Oct 19, 2024‬ ‭Pirate Party‬ ‭Sandy Palmer‬ ‭805432-7195‬ ‭loveseeyore@yahoo.com‬ ‭Sign up now‬
‭Oct 20,2024‬ ‭Bike Ride: Camarillo‬ ‭Pam Belitski‬ ‭805-402-0057‬ ‭psm_bski@yahoo.com‬ ‭805 320-0235‬
‭Oct 24, 2024‬ ‭Stonehaus‬ ‭Patti Ricketts‬ ‭805-573-2471‬ ‭Pdrjohn316@gmail.com‬ ‭Just show up‬
‭Nov 2,2024‬ ‭Bike Ride Ojai‬ ‭Cathy Kaufman‬ ‭805-526-5722‬ ‭cathykaufman@att.net‬ ‭805 915-7281‬
‭Nov 2,2024‬ ‭Farm Day‬ ‭Gina Weizer‬ ‭805-402-4797‬ ‭Gweizer@yahoo.com‬ ‭Just show up‬
‭Nov 9. 2024‬ ‭McCoy Hike‬ ‭Patti Ricketts‬ ‭805-573-2471‬ ‭Pdrjohn316@gmail.com‬ ‭Just show up‬
‭Nov 9, 2024‬ ‭Mammoth Party‬ ‭Richard Murray‬ ‭805-551-8869‬ ‭rwmurray3@gmail.com‬ ‭Sign up Sept 4‬
‭Nov 12, 2024‬ ‭2nd Tues at the Movie‬ ‭Ann Wright‬ ‭805-341-4652‬ ‭Pdrjohn316@gmail.com‬ ‭Details emailed prior to‬
‭Nov 23, 2024‬ ‭Pray for Snow‬ ‭Sue Bartley‬ ‭805-910-0032‬ ‭SueBartley94@hotmail.com‬
‭Dec. 6, 2024‬ ‭Holiday Gala‬ ‭Sandy Palmer‬ ‭805-432-7195‬ ‭loveseeyore@yahoo.com‬ ‭Sign ups Oct 2‬
‭Dec 8, 2024‬ ‭Bike Ride: Simi‬ ‭Cathy Kaufman‬ ‭805 915-7281‬ ‭cathykaufman@att.net‬ ‭805 915-7281‬
‭Dec 10, 2024‬ ‭2nd Tues at the Movie‬ ‭Ann Wright‬ ‭805-341-4652‬ ‭awright10@gmail.com‬ ‭Details emailed prior to‬
‭Dec 14,2024‬ ‭High Street Christmas‬ ‭Melanie Morrow‬ ‭805-217-5712‬ ‭vpactvities@conejoskiclub.org‬ ‭Sign up Oct 2‬
‭Jan 9-12,2025‬ ‭Mammoth Ski Trip‬ Richard Murray ‭805-551-8869‬ ‭rwmurray3@gmail.com‬ ‭Sign up Sept 4‬
‭Feb 1-8 , 2025‬ ‭Telluride Ski Trip‬ ‭Shirley Thorne‬ ‭805-795-5646‬ ‭shirleyroset@gmail.com‬ ‭Sign ups Aug 21st‬
‭Feb 17-20, 2025‬ ‭Mammoth Ski Trip‬ ‭Mark Glasmeier‬ ‭805-376-3574‬ ‭markg@autoapp.com‬ ‭Sign up Sept 4‬
‭Mar 1-8 ,2025‬ ‭Park City Ski Trip‬ ‭Gary Huettinger‬ ‭818-497-4000‬ ‭Ghuettinger@yahoo.com‬ ‭Sign-up Sept 4‬
‭Mar 20-23, 2025‬ ‭Mammoth Ski Trip‬ ‭Shirley Thorne‬ ‭805-795-5646‬ ‭shirleyroset@gmail.com‬ ‭Sign up Sept 4‬
‭May 3-8, 2025‬ ‭Magnificent Michigan‬ ‭Denise Cleveland‬ ‭805-358-2976‬ ‭denisedc2@hotmail.com‬ ‭Sign up‬
‭June 5-8, 2025‬ ‭Cachuma camp trip‬ ‭Cathy Kaufman‬ ‭805-526-5722‬ ‭cathykauffman@att.net‬ ‭TBA‬
‭June 27-30, 2025‬ ‭Yosemite‬ ‭Julianne Seeley‬ ‭805-722-2921‬ ‭julianne.seeley@brightview.com‬ ‭TBA‬
‭July 23-31, 2025‬ ‭Bordeaux River Cruise‬ ‭Marjorie Ormsby‬ ‭805-338-3606‬ ‭loventahoe@yahoo.com‬ ‭Sign-ups in progress‬
‭Aug. 16-31, 2025‬ ‭Moselle Bike & Cruise‬ ‭Julianne Seeley‬ ‭805-722-2921‬ ‭julianne.seeley@brightview.com‬ ‭Trip full - get on waitlist‬
‭Nov 16-29, 2025‬ ‭Bali Adventure‬ ‭John Grue‬ ‭805 432-2174‬ ‭jgrue1@verizon.net‬ ‭Trip full - get on waitlist‬
‭Mar 28-Apr 11,2026‬ ‭Japan‬ ‭Janie Ferling‬ ‭661-714-1959‬ ‭janieferling@gmail.com‬ ‭Sign up Sept 4‬
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